	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  N > NF08AA0100MHB
	NF08AA0100MHB (AVX Corporation)
		    Part Number:
            NF08AA0100MHB
		    Manufacturer:
            AVX Corporation
		    Description:
            CURRENT LIMITER INRUSH 10OHM 20%
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Inrush Current Limiters (ICL)
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		 NF08AA0100MHB datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    NF08AA0100MHB  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
HR-4/3AU(4.0AH)L4X2 FDK America Inc  BATT PACK 9.6V 4/3A 3600MAH NIMH
308220 Weidmuller  NEXT 62/45 HI TEMP LID GASKE
020819080 Rose Bopla  BOX FIBER 7.48X2.95X2.97" GRAY
CSP4236BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL SIDE 41.9X32.4X0.8" BLACK
1407567 Phoenix Contact  NETWORK CABLE
1431791 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS SOCKET R/A 2M
1531332 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS
U.FL-2LP(V)-04N2-A-(210) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  CABLE ASSEM UFL-UFL 1000MM 0.81
M7OXK-0910R 3M  D-SUB CABLE - MFL09K/MC10M/X
M7NXK-2506R 3M  D-SUB CABLE - MML25K/MC26M/X
3-6206619-0 TE Connectivity  FOMM50 LEAD 1.8 MZ MTRJ/SC DPX
H3AXT-10108-B8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3048B/X 8"
H3BXT-10110-Y4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1504TR/A2015Y/X 10"
650-0SFTP-GN-00050 CNC Tech  CAT5E PATCH CABLE SFTP
N201-025-GY Tripp Lite  CABLE PATCH CAT6 GRAY 25'
N001-050-WH Tripp Lite  PATCH CABLE RJ45 M/M WHITE 50'
C3AAS-2618M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSC26S/AE26M/CSC26S
M1DXA-3436R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR34A/MC34M/X
A1AXA-1036M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- ASN10A/ AE10M / X
3365/28 3M  ROUND 28 COND FLAT CABLE STANDAR
PBM0830 GR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 8AWG GREEN 100'
CR4H-M30 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE MOUNT
301A048-4/86-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
IEGHF66-35462-50-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F321-P7T1-W02Q-20A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 250VAC 50VDC
021706.3HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V IEC FA LBC 5X20MM 6.3A
2070.0018.24 Schurter Inc  FUSE 1.6A 250V SMD FAST
7010.9966.63 Schurter Inc  FUSE 3.5A 125V TIME-LAG PCB SMD
P4KE170CAHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 145VWM 234VC AXIAL
MAP4KE22CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 18.8VWM 30.6VC DO41
LC90A Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 90VWM 146VC DO202AA
MXSMCG170AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 170VWM 275VC DO215AB
MXP5KE170CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 170VWM 275VC DO41
MX5KP28AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.5VC CASE5A
SMBJ6.0C-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 6VWM 11.4VC SMB
SMA5J22HE3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 22VWM 39.4VC SMA
TISP3290F3DR-S Bourns Inc.  PROTECTOR DUAL SYMMETRICAL
P2702AC Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC 2CHP 120/240V 500A TO-220
0071.2321.T2 Schurter Inc  VARISTOR 361.5V 1.75KA DISC 7MM
0827447 Phoenix Contact  MARKER CARRIER
	NF08AA0100MHB  keywords
	    	NF08AA0100MHB
	NF08AA0100MHB  AVX Corporation
	NF08AA0100MHB  pdf
	NF08AA0100MHB  datasheet
	NF08AA0100MHB  price
	NF08AA0100MHB  distributor
	electronic components NF08AA0100MHB
	NF08AA0100MHB  Circuit Protection
	NF08AA0100MHB  Inrush Current Limiters (ICL)
	NF08AA0100MHB  CURRENT LIMITER INRUSH 10OHM 20%
	NF08AA0100MHB
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .